
Groton Justice of the Peace Who Perform Marriages 

Diane L. Barber 240 Packer Road, Mystic, CT 06355 860-235-5789 bikermom24@hotmail.com 

Matthew H. Shulman 15 Valley Road, Groton, CT 06340 252-217-5865 mhs10@cornell.edu

Chaz Zezulka 58 Mohegan Road, Noank, CT 06340 860-536-4052 www.chazjp.com chazzezulka@gmail.com

James R. Sherrard 66 Algonquin Drive, Mystic, CT 06355 860-536-2158 860-215-9472 jsherrard@trcc.commnet.edu

Frederick L. Jackson 2 Sutton Place, Groton, CT 06340 860-514-9050 JPFreddieJ@aol.com

Wanda L. DeCoteau 91 Buddington Road, Groton, CT 06340 860-448-6714 https://atinker.info/ WLDeCoteau@aol.com

Kevin M. McMahon 38 Pennsylvania Avenue, Groton, CT 06340 860-912-2138 mannymcmoose@yahoo.com

Reginald C. Stanford 184 Baker Avenue, Groton, CT 06340 860-237-1041 reggiecarlos@yahoo.com

Lian Obrey 8 Vista Point Road, Groton, CT 06340 860-235-5459 lianobrey@gmail.com

Marian K. Galbraith 771 Shennecossett Road, Groton, CT 06340 860-460-8740 mgalbraith@tvcconnect.net

Richard D. Dixon 15 Route 27, Mystic, CT 06355 860-536-9778 860-536-0066 rddixonesq@gmail.com

Bruce A. McDermott 328 Noank Road, Mystic, CT 06355 860-536-1252 860-886-3242 brucemcd@snet.net

Nancy S. Codeanne 97 Front Street, Noank, CT 06340 860-536-9253 noanknan@yahoo.com

Harry Watson 175 Shennecossett Parkway, Groton, CT 06340 860-705-4551 hwatson5866@gmail.com

Christopher Grasso 253 Deerfield Ridge Drive, Mystic, CT 06355 401-348-1250 cmgrasso253@gmail.com

Susan S. Slusarz 152 Shewville Road, Mystic, CT 06355 860-222-4661 sueslusarz@gmail.com

Marie Tyler Wiley www.CTJPMarie.com 860-941-9519 marie@actjusticeofthepeace.com

Heather S. Somers 67 Ramsdell Street, Groton, CT 06340 860-389-4628 heatherssomers@gmail.com

Barbara Tarbox 74 Algonquin Drive, Mystic, CT 06355 860-536-2108 bstarbox@gmail.com

John F. Scott, IV. 674 Cow Hill Road, Mystic, CT 06355 860-961-4580 john27@me.com

Jim Loughlin 35 West Mystic Avenue, Mystic, CT 06355 860-536-2113 jjloughlin@outlook.com

Sultan Ahamed 29 Gravel Street, Mystic, CT 06355 860-536-4405 860-608-5810 sullyahamed@gmail.com

Rita M. Schmidt 12 Bank Street, Mystic, CT 06355 860-415-5060 rmschmidt1212@gmail.com

Krystal R. Alexander** 113 Warner Street, Groton, CT 06340 860-917-7598 kalexanderctjp@gmail.com

Dean G. Antipas 164 Payer Lane, Mystic, CT 06355 860-536-2297 antipaslaw@aol.com

Note: The Justices of the Peace set their own fees which are not regulated by this office or the State of CT                                              

**May perform marriage ceremonies in other Towns, but not Groton
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